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Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-mail Web Page

Stacey Ambler Ambler Living Design 1247 River Ridge Road  Hyde Park VT stacey@amblerdesign.com  

Dori Barton Arrowwood Environmental 950 Bert White Road Huntington VT 05462 802-434-7276 802-434-2102 dorib@gmavt.net

Mary Nealon Bear Creek Environmental 297 East Bear Swamp Road Middlesex VT 05602 802-223-5140 802-299-4410 bearcrk@sover.net

Linda Boudette Better Backroads Program 617 Comstock Rd. Suite 2  Berlin VT 05602 backroadstech@yahoo.com

Brendon O'Shea Carmi Consulting Box 3 Franklin VT brendanboshea@yahoo.com

Jim McClammer Connecticut Environmental Services Inc. PO Box 1204  Charlestown NH 03603 603.826.5214 McClammer@aol.com

Michael D. Crane AICP Crane Associates, LLC 21 Ivy Lane, Suite 202 Burlington VT 05401 802-657-3720 ivylane@adelphia.net

Peter Mazurak Cross Consulting Engineers 103 Fairfax Rd St. Albans VT 05478 802-524-2113 pmazurak@crossconsultingengineers.com

Matt Murowski Dubois and King, Inc. P.O. Box 339 Randolph VT 05060 802-728-3376

Fritz Gerhardt, Ph.D. Ecosystem Management Project NorthWoods Stewardship Center, P. O. Box 220 East Charleston VT 05833 802-723-6551 ext. 113 (802) 723-4705 programs@northwoodscenter.org

John Field Field Geology Services P.O. Box 985 Farmington ME 04938 207-491-9541  jfield@field-geology.com  www.field-geology.com

Evan Fitzgerald Fitzgerald Environmental Associates, LLC 316 River Road Colchester VT 05446 802-9991357 fitzgeraldenvironmental@gmail.com

Miranda Lascaze Friends of the Mad River PO Box 225  Waitsfield VT 05758 friends@madriver.com

Jason George/ Mark Wamzer Gomez and Sullivan Engineers, P.C. 55 North Stark Highway Weare NH 03281 603-529-4400

Elizabeth Erickson / Nick Balascio Heindel & Noyes PO Box 64709  Burlington VT 05406-4709 802-658-0820 802-860-1014 h&n@q-city.com www.q-city.com/h&nframe.html

Mike Winslow Lake Champlain Committee 106 Main St, Suite 200 Burlington VT 05401-8434 802-658-1461 802-658-1405  mikew@lakechamplaincommittee.org www.lakechamplaincommittee.org

Brian Tremback Lamoureux, Dickinson Consulting Engineers, Inc. 14 Morse Drive Essex Junction VT 05452 802-878-4450 802-878-3135

Amy  Sheldon Landslide Natural Resource Planning PO Box 311 East Middlebury VT 05740 802-388-9278 adsjan@adelphia.net

John L. Kelliher Lincoln Applied Geology, Inc. 163 Revell Drive Lincoln VT 05443 802-453-4384 802-453-5399

John Laurence Kelliher Long Trail Environmental 98 Coach Road New Haven VT 05472 802-877-9988 jkelliher@longtrailenv.com http://www.longtrailenv.com/

Roy Schiff Milone and MacBroom, Inc. 1233 Shelburne Road, Suite 180 South Burlington VT 05403 802-864-1600 roys@miloneandmacbroom.com

Ryan Case National Wildlife Federation CaseR@nwf.org

Peter W. Spear Natural Resource Consulting Services 67 West Shore Rd. Grand Isle VT 05458 pwsnrcs@comcast.net

Melissa Dyer Northwoods Stewardship Center PO Box 220  E. Charleston VT 05833 melissa@northwoodscenter.org

John Parish /Aaron Corr Parish Geomorphic Ltd. 10 Mountain View Road, South, Suite 207 Georgetown, Onterio CAN L7G4J9 905-877-9531 jparish@parishgeomorphic

Daniel C. Redondo / Tom Shea Pioneer Environmental Associates, LLC. P.O. Box 354, 48 Green Street - Suite 2 Vergennes VT 05491 802-877-1380 802-877-1385 dredondo@pioneere.com

Sean P. Sweeney Provan & Lorber, Inc. 101 Cottage Street Littleton NH 03561-4817 consult-us@provan-lorber.com

Ben Machin Redstart Forestry 211 Joe Lord Rd.  Corinth VT 05039 802.439.5252 ben@redstartconsulting.com

Dan Druddell Redstart Forestry 211 Joe Lord Rd.  Corinth VT 05039 802.439.5252 druddell@redstartconsulting.com

Tii McLane Redstart Forestry 22 Blue Moon Rd.  S. Strafford VT tii.mclane@valley.net

Juliette Hancock Ross Environmental PO Box 1533 Stowe VT 05672 jhancock.rea@stoweaccess.com

James Gascoyne Ross Environmental Associates, INC P.O Box 1533  Stowe VT 05672 802.253.4280 jgascoynerea@stoweaccess.com

Michael Blazewicz Round River Design, LLC 36 Crombie Street  Burlington, VT 05401 michael@roundriverdesign.com 

Kristen Underwood South Mountain R&CS 2852 South 116 Rd Bristol VT 05443 802-453-3076 southmountain@gmavt.net

Lori Barg Step by Step 113 Bartlett Road Plainfield VT 05667 802-454-1874 loribarg@together.net

Adam Robtoy The Johnson Company 100 State Street, Suite 600 Montpelier VT 05602 802-229-4600 802-229-5876 info@jcomail.com www.johnsonco.com

Noelia Baez-Rodriguez The Johnson Company 100 State St. Suite 600 Montpelier VT 05602 802.229.4600 nbaez@jcomail.com

Sonja Schuyler The Johnson Company 100 State Street, Suite 600 Montpelier VT 05602 802-229-4600 802-229-5876 info@jcomail.com  www.johnsonco.com

Upper Valley Land Trust 19 Buck Road Hanover NH 03755 603-643-6626 ContactUs@uvlt.org http://www.uvlt.org/html/about.html

Scott M. Hulseapple URS Corporation 28 Corporate Drive, Suite 200 Clifton Park NY 12065 518-688-0015 518-688-0022 scott_hulseapple@urscorp.com

Delia Kaye / Peter Steckler Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. (VHB) Kilton Road, 6 Bedford Farms, Suite 607 Bedford NH 03110

John Roe Vermont Land Trust 8 Bailey Avenue Montpelier VT 05602 802-262-1225 JRoe@vlt.org http://www.vlt.org/index.html

Steve Libby Vermont River Conservancy 29 Main Street, Suite 11 Montpelier VT 05602 802-229-0820 vrc@vermontriverconservancy.org http://www.vermontriverconservancy.org/index.html

Daniel C. Redondo Vermont Wetland Plant Supply, LLC                       P.O. Box 153     Orwell, VT 05760 802-948-2553   dredondo@vermontwetlandplants.com  www.vermontwetlandplants.com 

Brian Jerose WASTE NOT Resource Solutions 1662 Pumpkin Village Road Enosburg Falls VT 05450 (802) 933-8336 jerose@together.net

Andres Torrizo Watershed Consulting Associates, LLC PO Box 248 Moscow VT 05662 802-253-7255 (802) 253-9476  watershedconsulting@gmavt.net

Bill Stack 13 Spencer Meadow Hartland VT 05048 802-436-1591 wrstack@vermontel.net

Emma Melvin 63 Carrigan Drive Burlington VT emelvin@uvm.edu

Jonathan Frishtick j.frish@gmail.com

Lisa C. Godfrey 560 Hines Road Hinesburg VT 05461 802-598-7252 merichi@yahoo.com

Michael S. Batcher, M.S., A.I.C.P. 1907 Buskirk-West Hoosick Rd. Buskirk NY 12028

Nicolas Miller nicolas.miller1@gmail.com

Paul Miller PO Box 121  NY 12089 pauldgmiller@netscape.net

Tim Grover 64 Blue Ridge Road Chittenden VT 05737 tim.grover@castleton.edu 
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